R A F F A S . C O . Z A
C H A R C O A L  O V E N S
SPECIFICATIONS
DIMENSIONS 890 x 825 x 825mm high
WEIGHT 73kg
ORDER CODE EMP.PKF-50-D
SPECIFICATIONS
DIMENSIONS 890 x 825 x 210mm high
WEIGHT 43kg
ORDER CODE EMP.PKF-50-US
SPECIFICATIONS
DIMENSIONS 710 x 725 x 825mm high
WEIGHT 63kg
ORDER CODE EMP.PKF-40-D
SPECIFICATIONS
DIMENSIONS 710 x 725 x 210mm high
WEIGHT 33kg
ORDER CODE EMP.PKF-40-US
CABINET
STAND
TOP GRID
890mm
890mm
710mm
710mm
FEATURES
Ÿ Oven cabinet manufactured from stainless steel
Ÿ Fitted with robust castors
FEATURES
Ÿ Oven Stand manufactured from painted mild steel
Ÿ Fitted with 2 shelves
Ÿ Fitted with 4 robust castors
FEATURES
Ÿ Manufactured from high quality stainless steel
Ÿ Supplied with 2 grids
PROFESSIONAL CHARCOAL OVENS
OPTIONAL EXTRAS
910mm 970mm
10
20
m
m
83kg
920mm 770mm
43
0m
m
53kg
770mm 770mm
98
0m
m
68kg
770mm 770mm
42
0m
m
43kg
SPECIFICATIONS
DIMENSIONS 890 x 825 x 825mm high
WEIGHT 78kg
ORDER CODE EMP.PKF-50-AS
SPECIFICATIONS
DIMENSIONS 710 x 725 x 825mm high
WEIGHT 60kg
ORDER CODE EMP.PKF-40-AS
890mm 710mm
910mm 970mm
10
20
m
m
88kg
770mm 770mm
98
0m
m
70kg
C
O
O
KI
N
G
 E
Q
UI
PM
EN
T
81
PROFESSIONAL CHARCOAL OVENS
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL Empero EMP.PKF-50-S
DIMENSIONS 890 x 825 x 648mm high
(Hood + 646mm high)
WEIGHT 190kg
GRILL RACK DIMENSIONS 740 x 650mm
CAPACITY 20kg meat per hour
WORKING TEMPERATURE 250 to 500°C
CHARCOAL BLACK EMP.PKF-50-S
FIRE RED  EMP.PKF-50-K
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL Empero EMP.PKF-40-S
DIMENSIONS 710 x 730 x 666mm high
(Hood + 646mm high)
WEIGHT 160kg
GRILL RACK DIMENSIONS 560 x 524mm
CAPACITY 20kg meat per hour
WORKING TEMPERATURE 250 to 500°C
CHARCOAL BLACK EMP.PKF-40-S
FIRE RED  EMP.PKF-40-K
890mm OVEN
710mm OVEN
FEATURES
Ÿ Oven body manufactured from stainless steel
Ÿ Oven body is insulated
Ÿ Oven tted with hood
Ÿ Oven tted with removable ash drawer for easy
cleaning
Ÿ Door bottom hinged for easy loading
Ÿ Fitted with dial thermometer
Ÿ Available in red (on special request)
900mm 900mm
12
00
m
m
200kg
900mm 900mm
12
00
m
m
180kg
SHOWN WITH OPTIONAL CABINET & TOP GRILL
CHARCOAL BLACK FIRE RED
COLOUR OPTIONS
C
O
O
KI
N
G
 E
Q
UI
PM
EN
T
80
SPECIFICATIONS
DIMENSIONS  890 x 825 x 825mm high
WEIGHT   73kg
ORDER CODE  EMP.PKF-50-D
SPECIFICATIONS
DIMENSIONS  890 x 825 x 210mm high
WEIGHT   43kg
ORDER CODE  EMP.PKF-50-US
SPECIFICATIONS
DIMENSIONS  710 x 725 x 825mm high
WEIGHT   63kg
ORDER CODE  EMP.PKF-40-D
SPECIFICATIONS
DIMENSIONS  710 x 725 x 210mm high
WEIGHT   33kg
ORDER CODE  EMP.PKF-40-US
CABINET
STAND
TOP GRID
890mm
890mm
710mm
710mm
FEATURES
Ÿ Oven cabinet manufactured from stainless steel
Ÿ Fitted with robust castors
FEATURES
Ÿ Oven Stand manufactured from painted mild steel
Ÿ Fitted with 2 shelves
Ÿ Fitted with 4 robust castors
FEATURES
Ÿ Manufactured from high quality stainless steel
Ÿ Supplied with 2 grids
PROFESSIONAL CHARCOAL OVENS
OPTIONAL EXTRAS
910mm 970mm
10
20
m
m
83kg
920mm 770mm
43
0m
m
53kg
770mm 770mm
98
0m
m
68kg
770mm 770mm
42
0m
m
43kg
SPECIFICATIONS
DIMENSIONS  890 x 825 x 825mm high
WEIGHT   78kg
ORDER CODE  EMP.PKF-50-AS
SPECIFICATIONS
DIMENSIONS  710 x 725 x 825mm high
WEIGHT   60kg
ORDER CODE  EMP.PKF-40-AS
890mm 710mm
910mm 970mm
10
20
m
m
88kg
770mm 770mm
98
0m
m
70kg
C
O
O
KI
N
G
 E
Q
UI
PM
EN
T
81
PROFESSIONAL CHARCOAL OVENS
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL   Empero EMP.PKF-50-S
DIMENSIONS  890 x 825 x 648mm high
   (Hood + 646mm high)
WEIGHT   190kg
GRILL RACK DIMENSIONS 740 x 650mm
CAPACITY  20kg meat per hour
WORKING TEMPERATURE 250 to 500°C
CHARCOAL BLACK EMP.PKF-50-S
FIRE RED   EMP.PKF-50-K
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL   Empero EMP.PKF-40-S
DIMENSIONS  710 x 730 x 666mm high
   (Hood + 646mm high)
WEIGHT   160kg
GRILL RACK DIMENSIONS 560 x 524mm
CAPACITY  20kg meat per hour
WORKING TEMPERATURE 250 to 500°C
CHARCOAL BLACK EMP.PKF-40-S
FIRE RED   EMP.PKF-40-K
890mm OVEN
710mm OVEN
FEATURES
Ÿ Oven body manufactured from stainless steel
Ÿ Oven body is insulated
Ÿ Oven tted with hood
Ÿ Oven tted with removable ash drawer for easy
cleaning
Ÿ Door bottom hinged for easy loading
Ÿ Fitted with dial thermometer
Ÿ Available in red (on special request)
900mm 900mm
12
00
m
m
200kg
900mm 900mm
12
00
m
m
180kg
SHOWN WITH OPTIONAL CABINET & TOP GRILL
CHARCOAL BLACK FIRE RED
COLOUR OPTIONS
C
O
O
KI
N
G
 E
Q
UI
PM
EN
T
80